Dallas City/LaHarpe 2018 Junior High Track Schedule

Date
Tuesday, March 27
Wednesday, April 4

Meonday,-April-9
Tuesday, April 10

Thursday, April 12
Tuesday, April 17
Wednesday, April 18
Saturday, April 21
Monday, April 23
Tuesday, April 24
Tuesday, April 24
Wednesday, April 25
Tuesday, May 1
Saturday, May 5
Friday, May 11
Saturday, May 12

Time

4:00

4:00

4:00-PM

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00

10:00
TBA
TBA

Meet
Bushnell
Carthage

Bushnell- 5/6-Sand Valley Meet
Warsaw (Bobcat Relays)

Carthage

Camp Point

Carthage 5/6

Hancock Co. Meet

Sand Valley Meet

Bushnell 5/6 Sand Valley Meet
Sand Valley Rain Date

Hancock Co. 5/6 (junior high rain date)
Warsaw

Sectionals

East Peoria (STATE)

East Peoria (STATE)

Location

Bushnell
Carthage
Bushnel
Warsaw
Carthage
Camp Point
Carthage
Camp Point
Bushnell
Bushnell
Bushnell
Carthage (Camp Point)
Warsaw
Bushnell
East Peoria
East Peoria

Updated 4/30/18

Leave Time

LVDC: 2:15/LVLH: 2:35
LVLH: 2:30/LVDC: 2:50
LVLH: 2:00/LVDC: 2:20
LVLH: 2:30/LVVDC: 2:50

LVLH: 1:50/LVDC: 2:10
LVLH: 2:30/LVDC: 2:50
LVLH: 6:50/LVDC: 7:10
LVDC: 2:15/LVLH: 2:35
LVDC: 2:15/LVLH: 2:35
LVDC: 2:15/LVLH: 2:35

rescheduled from 4/9

LVLH: 2:30/LVDC: 2:50 (DC 2:10/LH 1:50)

LVLH: 2:10/LVDC: 2:30

LVLH:8:40/LVDC:8:20
TBA
TBA

earlier meet & leave times

new location & times



